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Name Position Phone Email
Don Goller Pipe Major 239-850-1060 don4622@aol.com
Greg Sheridan Pipe Sergeant 239-229-9514 gsheridan103@gmail.com
TJ Jenkins Pipe Corporal 570-614-3787 tj682849@gmail.com
Kathryn McMullen Piper / Manager 239-776-4343 kmccheff@gmail.com
Sean Hunt Piper 239-641-2383 fyrman053@comcast.net
Peggy Wilson Piper  239-777-8371 pbslwilson@mac.com
Paul McHugh Piper 847-602-5516 franandpaul@comcast.net
Dennis Madeiros Piper 239-292-1196 dmad1428@hotmail.com
Andrew Hagen Piper 941-629-8528 hagenpiper@gmail.com
Nick Starr Piper 954-608-6249 n9sta@aol.com
Chris Willis Piper 206-437-0905 chris.s.willis@gmail.com
Nick Jason Piper 941-587-2994 nicholas.i.jason@gmail.com
Eileen Carrigan Piper 941-914-1300 eileen.carrigan@comcast.net

Jane Noga Piper 954-980-8656 toughnoga@yahoo.com
Dave Lairson Piper 772-475-7211 d_lairson@hotmail.com
Ashlee Sluski Piper 239-878-1798 awitteman23@gmail.com
Linda Bassler Piper 847-606-2334 bassallure1@gmail.com

Rob Shaouy Drummer 954-275-9700  rshaouy@gmail.com
Amy Shaouy Drummer 954-275-5216 amygs@aol.com
John Dempsey Drummer 740-706-8565 john.dempsey6@icloud.com

Rhona Chalmers Drummer 954-397-8912 rbrowneyes1963@gmail.com

Deb Houston Drummer 941-587-4777 debhouston@juno.com
Mary Hutchinson Drummer 941-350-0826 antranch@verizon.net
Miles McMullen Drummer 239-300-3113 mccheff1@gmail.com
Will Hummel Drummer 239-898-6951 willhummel@me.com
Bill Salamone Drummer 954-242-4068 bill@keyvr.com
Alan Buchanan Drummer 612-840-4906 sandbox19@hotmail.com
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